The Farmhouse @ Wine Menu

WHITLE

Art of the Earth Riesling
Germany 2020

Art of the Earth Pinot Grigio
ltaly 2019

Lockhart Chardonnay
California 2018

Pas De Probleme Sauvignon Blanc
France 2020

Art of the Earth Rose
France 2020

Eyrie Vineyards Pinot Gris Estate
Willamette Valley, Oregon 2018

Teutonic Muscat
Willamette Valley Oregon 2020

No Es Pituko Chardonnay
Curico Valley, Chile 2020

Teutonic Jazz Odyssey Riesling & Gewiirztraminer

Willamette Valley, Oregon 2020

Poco A Poco Chardonnay
Mendocino 2019

BUBBLIES

Henry Varnay Brut France
Henry Varnay Brut Rose France

Montelyni Tullia Prosecco lItaly

Vento Di Mare Moscato lfaly

10

30

30

32

32

30

42

33

34

35

45

8 28
8 28

10

32

27

RED

Lockhart Cabernet Sauvignon

California 2018

Pas de Probleme Pinot Noir
France 2020

Art of the Earth Malbec
Argentina 2020

Lockhart Merlot
Cadlifornia 2017

Handwork Garnacha
Spain 2019

Bordeaux Superieur ‘Triangle’
France 2019

Hey Malbec! Malbec
Argentina 2020

10

10

10

12

Anne Pichon ‘Sauvage’ Syrah Grenache 15

France 2019

Antiyal ‘Pura Fe’ Cabernet Sauvignon

Maipo Valley, Chile 2017

Monte Bernardi ‘Fiasco!” Chianti
Tuscany, ltaly 2018

Alexana Pinot Noir
Willamette Valley, Oregon 2018

Savage Grace Cabernet Sauvignon
Columbia Gorge, Washington 2016

17

32

30

32

33

42

35

36

44

50

60

Revana ‘Terroir Series’ Cabernet Sauvignon 100

Napa, California 2017



