## WHITE

				$\operatorname{RED}$		
<b>Art of the Earth Riesling</b> Germany 2020	9	3	0			
Art of the Earth Pinot Grigio	9	3	0	Lockhart Cabernet Sauvignon California 2018	10	32
Lockhart Chardonnay California 2018	10	3	2	<b>Pas de Probleme Pinot Noir</b> France 2020	10	32
Pas De Probleme Sauvignon Blanc France 2020	10	3	2	Art of the Earth Malbec Argentina 2020	9	30
<b>Art of the Earth Rose</b> France 2020	9	3	0	<b>Lockhart Merlot</b> California 2017	10	32
Eyrie Vineyards Pinot Gris Estate Willamette Valley, Oregon 2018		4	2	<b>Handwork Garnacha</b> Spain 2019	8	33
,				<b>Bordeaux Superieur 'Triangle'</b> France 2019	14	42
Teutonic Muscat		3	3	France 2019		
Willamette Valley Oregon 2020				Hey Malbec! Malbec	12	35
No Es Pituko Chardonnay		3.	1	Argentina 2020		
Curico Valley, Chile 2020			<del>-1</del>	Anne Pichon 'Sauvage' Syrah Grenache 1.	15	36
2020 , 52,7, 22 2 2 2				France 2019	13	30
Teutonic Jazz Odyssey Riesling & Gewürztraminer		3	5	Trailed 2017		
Willamette Valley, Oregon 2020				Antiyal 'Pura Fe' Cabernet Sauvignon	1 <i>7</i>	40
Poco A Poco Chardonnay			5	Maipo Valley, Chile 2017		
Mendocino 2019				Monte Bernardi 'Fiasco!' Chianti Tuscany, Italy 2018		44
				Alexana Pinot Noir		50
				Willamette Valley, Oregon 2018		
				Savage Grace Cabernet Sauvignon		60
BUBBLES				Columbia Gorge, Washington 2016		
				Revana 'Terroir Series' Cabernet Sauvigr	non	100
Henry Varnay Brut France		8	28	Napa, California 2017		
Henry Varnay Brut Rose France		8	28			
Montelyni Tullia Prosecco Italy	1	0	32			
Vento Di Mare Moscato Italy		7	27			